RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - MAY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 133
2 104
3 118
4 122
5 117
6 109
7 105
8 108
9 112
10 116
11 110
12 115
13 126
14 129
15 119
16 127
17 132
18 107
19 120

TOM KISS / ALASDAIR BECK

ALLAN PIKE / ED TRUSCOTT

GISELLE MUNDELL / JANE REYNOLDS
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES
ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE
CATHERINE ELSE / ESTHER LEE
LORRAINE GRILL / MARLENE EPSTEIN
PETER ROBINSON / PETER BENDELSTEIN
TRISH LACEY / TOM FISCHER

HELEN CHRISTIE / JOHN MOTTRAM
ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY
FELIX SHTEYMAN / SHAZ THOMPSON
JACK ABRAMS / SUE RUTKOWSKI
BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA
MARY CARTER / FIONA FAWCETT

BILL SARDANA / ADRIAN LANG

SARA WORTH / SUSAN MACKEN

ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

- - 6111 58.69 5741
59.62 5995 51.04 42.87 50.00

- 5648 57.37 - 53.94
- 6111 4535 4370 53.01
- 5833 5144 - 47.45

5275 50.69 5192 52.29 -
45.05 4560 50.80 37.65 59.49

48.35 51.85 45.99 - 53.24
51.37 - 46.18 47.41 53.47
46.98 - - 5525 50.00
4286 4530 51.22 5180 46.99
57.97 43.75 - 47.60 -

- 5370 37.85 55.89 =
- - 5833 4449 43.06
- 4468 4391 46.86 51.85

- 4468 48.26 - 4769
- - 4119 5111 46.53
50.82 34.62 44.97 - -

- 3565 4149 4195 36.57

Total

59.07
56.87
55.93
53.16
52.41
52.32
51.96
51.15
50.75
50.74
50.00
49.77
49.15
48.63
47.80
46.88
46.27
43.47
40.01

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.13
0.79
0.57
0.38
0.28
0.23
0.19
0.16
0.14
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